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COSTA NT!NO
Co3tanUno Felice (Rosa: Costantino & Hahn) r994a

Florida
" Mlchele opr r371 Prentiss
" & Hahn (F Costantino, E A Hahn) cigar mfrs 2505

Bryant
Coslanza Lee indywbr r232 Lily
" May Indywkr re32 Lily
Costanzo Isidore (Rose) Inspr r783 26th av
" Jos r473 Filbert
" Peter (Marta) tailor r47l Filbert
" R driver rl664b Filbert
Coatas Ellas elev opr r30 Clara
" Peter r345 3d
" Thos janitor r30a Clara
Coste Angelo prsr r941 Shotwell
" Claire (wid Wm H) r444 SuaBex
Costel Constlne G (Valerie) slsmn B Burns Co r4272

26th
Costell Petro lab rl351 Stocltton

Costella Lucas & Sarantetes (P CJostella, H Lucas, K
Sarantetes) restr 243 Clement

" Peter (Costella Lucas & Sarantetea) r243 Clement
" Pletro r325 Green
Costelli Eug (Sarah) scavenger rl44 London
" Gaspar (Olsola) cooper r441 Madrid
" Mario r441 Madrid
Costello tee Castello and Castillo
" A Mrs rl051 Broadway
" Abbie r655 Powell"AD Mrs elk WUTel Cki r3742 24ti
" Adolph r754 Broadway
" Agnes sten r321 Elsie
" Alice r215 Cherry
" Alonzo P (Marie) chf eng rl79 Chattanooga
" Andrew B r475 Ulh
'* Anna Mrs rl254 l.^th av
" Annie with Anglo & London Paris Nat Bank rl882

Ijombard
" Annie M (wid Augustine) r902 Steiner
" Anthony F driver Geo Windeler Co rl45 Connecticut
" Augustine J (Gertrude; Costello-Lang Co) rll6

Frederick
" B lab r529 Castro"CD ironwkr rlll2 Fillmore
" Chas P mar eng r4405 24th
" Claude r223 30th
" Danl lab r399 Chestnut
" Danl P elk State Corap Ins Fund r59 Clipper
" Dolores Mrs r4428 25th
" Edw F electn r321 Elsie
" Edw J (Margt) asst buyer Emporium r5 Capp
" Edw J mar eng r4405 24tb
" Ellen (wid Michl) rl229 Broderick
" Ellen 1558 Dolores
" Ellm L r555 Eureka
" Ellen M (wid Jaa Ml rl080 Halght
" Elmo Vi" (Emma: Moore & Costello) r6I5a Guerrero
" Florence with Fireman's Fund Ins Co r440 Geary
" Frances tel opr r252 Langton

COSTELLO FRANCIS J, Sm O'Oonnir Mtffatt *
Co. r Lot Alto*

" Frank rl4ll Dlviiadero
" Frank dk rl882 Lombard
" Frank pntr rl277 McAlUster
" Frank (Anita) pntr 831 Scott
COSTELLO FRANK A (Dorothy D; Costello *

Costello), Atty. r683 I2tll av
" Frank E elk rl054 FeU
" Frank P elk By M S rl36 Corona
" Frank T (Georgia) elec eng rl220 Sanchea
" G (Caraslo Monti Costello & Lena) r454 Union
" Genevieve A r4flB 24th--
" Geo (Amanda) cook r6I8 SbotneU
" Geo G (Mary M) wkh Sherman Clay & Co r2756

Bush
" Geo J elk rI054 Fell
" Geo J (Mary) slsmn r675 Dolores
" Grace r215 Cherry
" J A with SAG Gump Co r4057 25th
" Jaa sailmkr rl38 6th
" Jas slsmn Majestic Bottling Co r3638 23d
" Jas F (Lillian M) ironnftr 11503 McAllister
" Jaa F (Agnes) metalwkr r44a8 20th
" J L jr prsmn r993 Steiner
" John with Simmons Co r399 ChestDut
" John driver r321 Elsie
" John plstr rl68 Appletoa
" John (Mary) lab r70 Angelica
" John (Mary) lab r808 Webster
" John A rl081 Shotwell
" John A jr (Ruby E) contr 564 Market rl033 Shotwell
" John B elk (3al Pkg Corp r Oakland
" John C (Margt) plstr r59 Clipper
•• John J mtrmn rl603 Broderick
" John P (Lucy M) mgr C Kenyon Co r428 Funston av
" Jos (Carmellta G) cllt U S Internal Kev r2640 26th
" Jos elk Kathan-Dohrman Co r3638 23d
" Jos (Mary) mech rl223 Kearny
" Jos (Eliz) steamttr rl428 25th
" Jos C (Margt) asst slsmgr Giant Powder Co r90

Divlsadero
" Jos I (Mary) pntr r589 4th av
COSTELLO JOS V. V-Pres O'Connor Moffatt A Co.

r2l Presidio Terraco
" .Tosephlne (wid Mlchl J) r527 7th
" Josephine t19 Moss

COSTELLO
d T Co (W F Schmidt) Ins Russ bldg

" Kath (wid Thos) r252 Langton
" Kathleen rlOSO Halght
COSTELLO-LANG CO INC, Distributors Falls Tiros

556 Golden Gate av, Tels Prospect 121 and 135
" Lawrence carp r93 College av
" Leo (Annie) lab rl45 Connecticut
" Leo A elk r340 Stockton
" Leo A (Alice M) elk r537 23d av
" Lolita Mrs r3«33 23d
'* Louis lab rl6 Virginia av
'• Louis pishr r310 Columbus av
" Louis (Mary) formn rl6 Virginia av
" Louis P (Madge) elk rU86 Dnion
" Lucille tel opr rl68 Appleton av
" M Mrs cashr United Materials Co r Berkeley
" Madge R Mrs with Fireman's Fund Ins Co rll86

Union
" Marie elk S V Water Co rl683 Howard
" Marie H news editor Western Machy World rl523

Funston av
" Marjorle M rlOSO Halght
" Martin (Alys) elk r3742 24th
" Martin J tmstr TS09 Bryant
" Mary (wid XasI rl054 Fell
" Mary sten r717 Sutter
" Mary student rI97 Arlington
" May (wid John) r3379 21sl
" Michl (Nellie) carp r821 35th av
" Michl chauf r565 7th av
" Mlchl lab r62 StiUman
" Mlchl J (Delia) elk U S Customs rl523 Funston av
" Nellie (wid Danl) rl68 Appleton
" Norman slsmn rl254 19th av
" Olof (Freda) bootmkr r417 Moscow
" Pstk (EUz) bottler r233 Jersey
" Patk (Hannah) cond r49 Jersey
" Palk (Marie) lab r321 Elsie
" Palk V slsmn R E Nolan r545 Church
" Philip (Lucy) lab r291 12th
" P V r543 Turk
COSTELLO RICHO W. Pros O'Connor MoRatt « Co.

r2l5 Cherry
" Robt (Mary) mar eng r4405 24th
" Robt P butcher r4405 24th
" Rose elk S V Waler Co rl688 Howard
" Sarah Mrs rllOO Broadway
" Thos boxmkr r201 Edinburgh
" Thos cond r4138 Calltornla
" Thos (Edna) millwright r519 Noe
" Thos (Lillian') chaut r2192 Turk
" Thos J plstr rl6S Appleton
" Thos P cond r275 5th av
" Thos W (Maude J) pres La Honda Oil Fields Assn

rl350 Balboa
" Timothy J (Kate) cond rl97 ArUngton
" Victor lab rl45 Connecticut
" Vincent shoewkr rl68 Appleton
" Walter C (Margt) lab r239 Valley
" Walter T elk SP Co >'2250 VanNess av
" Wesley F rl450 California
" Willard Willi MarUn-Camm Co rl254 19th sv
" Wra elk r3477 Howard
" Wm lab r2559 Greenwich
" Wm slsmn rl054 Fell
" Wm J (Bertha M) carp r758 29th av
" Wm J (Ethel) forran r2986 Army
" Wm T clt r252 Langton
" Wm R rl080 Halght
" W M with S & G Gump & Co r4057 25th
COSTELLO « COSTELLO (F A Costollo). Attys-

at-Law 762 IMMIs Bldg, Tels Kearny 87 and 88
Costen Harry (Evelyn ^I) sheet metalwkr 4239 Geary
Costor see Costa and Koster
" J A (Alma) tnshr t714 Fillmore
" Louis r541 Washington
Costerou Alfonse (Louise) tmstr rl451 Revere av
(testes Gaston (Lousia; Hotel Plaza) r988 Howard
" Jules (Veronlque) r2432 Mission
(3ostlch Geo B elk Nathan-Dohrmann Co rl226 Jackson
" Nicholas (Ella) chef rl226 Jackson
Costlgan Belle P rl369 Hyde
" Henry D atty McCutchen Olney Mannon & Greeno

r Berkeley
" Jas D employment agcy 775 Howard rl245 Eddy
" Maria C (wid John J) r2611 Post
Castillo Alberto lab r30H4 Columbus av"DM contr rl717 Leavenworth
" Louis miller r993 Steiner
" Richd with H Srhulle & Son rl38 Stlllman
Costln Herbert plmbr rll86 Shotwell
Costley Margt (wid Geo) r328 Duncan
" Rae E widow r756 Oak
Costoganna (Ileleste (Matilda) mgr rl351 Stockton
Coston G W rl060 Bush
(Tostopulos Peter (Frances) carp r250 Lelsnd av
(?ostrus Lucille elk rl451 Revere av
Cosulich Mark N pres Central Cal Vineyard Assn

Chronicle bldg
Cosumnes Co 9 Main
Cota Ernesto E chancellor Consul Mexico r556 C3all-

fomla
" Jesse C (Margt) r507 Excelsior av
Cotal (Thas rl66 Woodland av
Cotar Peter (Beklaris-Tarzes A Co) r789 Geary
Otati Co country lands 310 California
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